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fade lamp
design Marco Gregori

PESO BRUTO:  
kg 27,6

ESTRUCTURA

185

41

41

65

color básico
PE - Polietileno

COMPLEMENTOS:
A4197 
Base de estabilización

KIT LUZ

A4304	kit de iluminación alto para interior	
A4305	kit de iluminación alto para exterior	

8454

U198


